FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Material

Approval

Surface treatment
Info

16 mm

100 mm
Steel

ETA Option 1
Zinc plated

d = Nominal
diameter of

drill bit.Nrec =
Recommended
load in KN.s =
Width across
flats.tfix = Grip
range.ETA1=BT10/
BT12/BT16

Technical Specification

D (mm)
L (mm)
Nrec

s

tfix
Type

16
100
6.3
23
20
BT

Concrete anchoring screw
hexagon type BT Steel Zinc
plated BT 16X100

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 20

Standards

70520.160.100
500500039333
31162101
8715494468954
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing
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